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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Deer Hunter

Fixed Income

The FNG

The Goofballs

The BTO's

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Deer Hunter

TD'S and BEER

The FNG

The BTO's

Low Voltage

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Deer Hunter

Fixed Income

The FNG

The Goofballs

Low Voltage

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Deer Hunter

Fixed Income

TD'S and BEER

The Goofballs

Elmers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Deer Hunter

Fixed Income

The Dumpster Divers
The Goofballs

The BTO's

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Deer Hunter

Fixed Income

TD'S and BEER

The FNG

The Goofballs

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Deer Hunter

Fixed Income

TD'S and BEER

The Dumpster Divers
The BTO's

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Deer Hunter

Fixed Income

TD'S and BEER

The FNG

The Dumpster Divers

122.70
113.40
105.00
121.40
182.40

143.50
112.00
108.00
178.80

66.30

98.50
143.20
143.90
171.40
101.80

79.00
128.50
146.50
151.80

68.10

106.60
167.20
82.30
86.80
58.20

148.80
122.90

99.20
114.90
102.50

114.40
127.60
105.00
72.70
99.20

83.30
190.40
124.50
102.40

67.50

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

High priced painter
TD'S and BEER

The Dumpster Divers
Low Voltage

Elmers

Fixed Income

The Dumpster Divers
The Goofballs

High priced painter
Elmers

TD'S and BEER

The Dumpster Divers
Elmers

The BTO's

High priced painter

The Dumpster Divers
The BTO's

The FNG

Low Voltage

High priced painter

The FNG

TD'S and BEER
High priced painter
Elmers

Low Voltage

Low Voltage

Elmers

The BTO's

The Dumpster Divers
High priced painter

The Goofballs

The FNG

High priced painter
Low Voltage
Elmers

Elmers

High priced painter
The Goofballs

Low Voltage

The BTO's
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61.20
129.60
80.40
90.90
55.20

90.10
68.00
128.50
124.60
113.00

150.80
150.30
141.60

78.10
162.00

146.80
129.80
127.90
107.70
121.90

63.80
183.30
127.50
127.80
209.20

145.80
74.00
77.10

120.50

120.70

75.80
139.10
146.10
138.50
100.90

134.00
112.20
117.20
136.80
161.30
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Deer Hunter 107.90 VS The BTO's 165.70
Fixed Income 66.90 Vs The Goofballs 82.40
TD'S and BEER 110.30 VS Low Voltage 102.80
The FNG 104.00 Vs High priced painter 73.20
The Dumpster Divers 80.00 VS Elmers 142.90

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Deer Hunter 143.30 Vs Fixed Income 121.50
TD'S and BEER 116.90 Vs The FNG 131.80
The Dumpster Divers 123.20 Vs The Goofballs 116.40
The BTO's 138.20 VS Low Voltage 53.90
Elmers 145.50 Vs High priced painter 103.70

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Deer Hunter 109.40 VS TD'S and BEER 126.00
Fixed Income 74.10 Vs The Dumpster Divers 135.10
The FNG 108.90 Vs The BTO's 112.20
The Goofballs 100.90 Vs High priced painter 91.60
Low Voltage 60.10 Vs Elmers 140.00

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Deer Hunter 163.80 VS The FNG 96.10
Fixed Income 105.80 VS Low Voltage 112.30
TD'S and BEER 166.30 Vs The Dumpster Divers 58.20
The Goofballs 134.10 Vs Elmers 114.00
The BTO's 130.50 Vs High priced painter 73.40

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Deer Hunter 82.60 VS The Dumpster Divers 81.40
Fixed Income 145.30 VS The FNG 114.00
TD'S and BEER 140.40 VS Elmers 126.10
The Goofballs 142.40 VS The BTO's 114.50
Low Voltage 82.20 VS High priced painter 142.90

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Elmers 128.40 Vs The BTO's 122.10
The Dumpster Divers 111.70 VS Deer Hunter 90.70
Low Voltage 54.90 Vs High priced painter 72.60
Fixed Income 129.90 VS The FNG 98.40
TD'S and BEER 134.80
The Goofballs 107.40

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

The BTO's 76.90 Vs The Goofballs 183.90
The Dumpster Divers 122.50 VS TD'S and BEER 151.10
Fixed Income 84.90 Vs High priced painter 72.00
Low Voltage 103.50 Vs The FNG 86.00
Deer Hunter 111.40 VS Elmers 63.10

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

The Goofballs 94.80 VS TD'S and BEER 101.80
The Dumpster Divers 141.70 Vs The BTO's 123.30
Deer Hunter 86.80
Elmers 65.50
Fixed Income 93.20

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Hmﬁ’ :'_:iln?
- Fantasy
Spovts

The Minnesota Minute Men

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:33pm ET

High priced painter
Low Voltage
The FNG

117.90
109.50
128.80
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