

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Deer Hunter	122.70	VS	High priced painter	61.20
Fixed Income	113.40	VS	TD'S and BEER	129.60
The FNG	105.00	VS	The Dumpster Divers	80.40
The Goofballs	121.40	VS	Low Voltage	90.90
The BTO's	182.40	VS	Elmers	55.20
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Deer Hunter	143.50	VS	Fixed Income	90.10
TD'S and BEER	112.00	VS	The Dumpster Divers	68.00
The FNG	108.00	VS	The Goofballs	128.50
The BTO's	178.80	VS	High priced painter	124.60
Low Voltage	66.30	VS	Elmers	113.00
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Deer Hunter	98.50	VS	TD'S and BEER	150.80
Fixed Income	143.20	VS	The Dumpster Divers	150.30
The FNG	143.90	VS	Elmers	141.60
The Goofballs	171.40	VS	The BTO's	78.10
Low Voltage	101.80	VS	High priced painter	162.00
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Deer Hunter	79.00	VS	The Dumpster Divers	146.80
Fixed Income	128.50	VS	The BTO's	129.80
TD'S and BEER	146.50	VS	The FNG	127.90
The Goofballs	151.80	VS	Low Voltage	107.70
Elmers	68.10	VS	High priced painter	121.90
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Deer Hunter	106.60	VS	The FNG	63.80
Fixed Income	167.20	VS	TD'S and BEER	183.30
The Dumpster Divers	82.30	VS	High priced painter	127.50
The Goofballs	86.80	VS	Elmers	127.80
The BTO's	58.20	VS	Low Voltage	209.20
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Deer Hunter	148.80	VS	Low Voltage	145.80
Fixed Income	122.90	VS	Elmers	74.00
TD'S and BEER	99.20	VS	The BTO's	77.10
The FNG	114.90	VS	The Dumpster Divers	120.50
The Goofballs	102.50	VS	High priced painter	120.70
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Deer Hunter	114.40	VS	The Goofballs	75.80
Fixed Income	127.60	VS	The FNG	139.10
TD'S and BEER	105.00	VS	High priced painter	146.10
The Dumpster Divers	72.70	VS	Low Voltage	138.50
The BTO's	99.20	VS	Elmers	100.90
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Deer Hunter	83.30	VS	Elmers	134.00
Fixed Income	190.40	VS	High priced painter	112.20
TD'S and BEER	124.50	VS	The Goofballs	117.20
The FNG	102.40	VS	Low Voltage	136.80
The Dumpster Divers	67.50	VS	The BTO's	161.30



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Deer Hunter	107.90	VS	The BTO's	165.70
Fixed Income	66.90	VS	The Goofballs	82.40
TD'S and BEER	110.30	VS	Low Voltage	102.80
The FNG	104.00	VS	High priced painter	73.20
The Dumpster Divers	80.00	VS	Elmers	142.90
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Deer Hunter	143.30	VS	Fixed Income	121.50
TD'S and BEER	116.90	VS	The FNG	131.80
The Dumpster Divers	123.20	VS	The Goofballs	116.40
The BTO's	138.20	VS	Low Voltage	53.90
Elmers	145.50	VS	High priced painter	103.70
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Deer Hunter	109.40	VS	TD'S and BEER	126.00
Fixed Income	74.10	VS	The Dumpster Divers	135.10
The FNG	108.90	VS	The BTO's	112.20
The Goofballs	100.90	VS	High priced painter	91.60
Low Voltage	60.10	VS	Elmers	140.00
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Deer Hunter	163.80	VS	The FNG	96.10
Fixed Income	105.80	VS	Low Voltage	112.30
TD'S and BEER	166.30	VS	The Dumpster Divers	58.20
The Goofballs	134.10	VS	Elmers	114.00
The BTO's	130.50	VS	High priced painter	73.40
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Deer Hunter	82.60	VS	The Dumpster Divers	81.40
Fixed Income	145.30	VS	The FNG	114.00
TD'S and BEER	140.40	VS	Elmers	126.10
The Goofballs	142.40	VS	The BTO's	114.50
Low Voltage	82.20	VS	High priced painter	142.90
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Elmers	128.40	VS	The BTO's	122.10
The Dumpster Divers	111.70	VS	Deer Hunter	90.70
Low Voltage	54.90	VS	High priced painter	72.60
Fixed Income	129.90	VS	The FNG	98.40
TD'S and BEER	134.80			
The Goofballs	107.40			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
The BTO's	76.90	VS	The Goofballs	183.90
The Dumpster Divers	122.50	VS	TD'S and BEER	151.10
Fixed Income	84.90	VS	High priced painter	72.00
Low Voltage	103.50	VS	The FNG	86.00
Deer Hunter	111.40	VS	Elmers	63.10
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
The Goofballs	94.80	VS	TD'S and BEER	101.80
The Dumpster Divers	141.70	VS	The BTO's	123.30
Deer Hunter	86.80			
Elmers	65.50			
Fixed Income	93.20			



High priced painter Low Voltage The FNG 117.90 109.50 128.80